
 

 
 

Kentucky Career Center Support Team 
Workforce Services Branch 

Kentucky Career Center Support Help Desk 
KentuckyCareerCenterSupport@ky.gov  (PROJECT MAILBOX) 

502-564-0871  
                              
All current and previous issues of the KCC newsletter along with a list of the customer and 
employer definitions can be found at:   

http://my.edcabinet.ky.gov/kccsupport.htm 
 

IT HELP DESK (502) 564-9216 or 866-520-0002 
 

 

Benjamin Haydon 
KCC Support Team 

Frankfort Central Office 
Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23250 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 

Benjamin.Haydon@ky.gov 

 
 

Kevin Adams 
KCC Support Team 

Whitesburg OET 
Office:  606-633-3154 

Fax: 606-633-3156 
Cell:  606-335-2650 

65 North Webb Avenue Suite 101 
Whitesburg, KY  41858 

KevinA.Adams@ky.gov 
 

 

Rachel Adams 
KCC Support Team 

Whitesburg OET 
Office:  606-633-3154 

Fax: 606-633-3156 
Cell:  606-335-9029 

65 North Webb Avenue Suite 101 
Whitesburg, KY  41858 

Rachel.Adams@ky.gov  

Deshaun Pettway 
KCC Support Team 

Frankfort Central Office 
Office:502-564-0871  

Cell: 502-226-0252 ext. 23274 
275 E. Main Street, 2WD 

Frankfort, KY  40601 
DeshaunJ.Pettway@ky.gov 

 

 

 
Kelli Carter 

KCC Support Team 
Frankfort Central Office 

Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23051 
Cell:  502-330-1366 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
Kelli.Carter@ky.gov 

 

 
Margalee Conlee 

KCC Support Team 
Frankfort Central Office 

Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23358 
Cell:  502-330-7643 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 

Margalee.Conlee@ky.gov 
 

 

Greg Dempsey 
KCC Support Team 

Frankfort Central Office 
Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23057 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 

GregoryA.Dempsey@ky.gov 

 
Michele Belcher 

KCC Support Team 
Pikeville OET 

Office:  606-433-7721 
Cell:  606-422-6462 
138 College Street 
Pikeville, KY 41501 

Michele.Belcher@ky.gov 
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Benjamin Mentzer 
KCC Support Team 

Frankfort Central Office 
Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23336 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 

Benjamin.Mentzer@ky.gov 

 
Kimberly Wallace 
KCC Support Team 

Frankfort Central Office 
Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23038 

275 E. Main Street, 2WD 
Frankfort, KY  40601 

Kimberky.Wallace@ky.gov 
 

 
Haley Presley 

KCC Support Team 
Frankfort Central Office 

Office:502-564-0871 ext. 23132 
275 E. Main Street, 2WD 

Frankfort, KY  40601 
                 HaleyS.Presley@ky.gov 
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